



SNACKS

SOURDOUGH balsamic vinegar & oil (pb) or butter (v) - 4

NOCELLARA OLIVES (pb) (gif) - 3.5

HONEY & MUSTARD PIGS IN BLANKETS - 3.5

BLACK GARLIC HUMMUS with sumac roasted cauliflower, heritage carrot, sesame, flat bread (pb) - 5

SHARERS

WHOLE BAKED CAMEMBERT rosemary, garlic & sourdough toast - 16.75

GARDEN BOARD: Black garlic hummus & crudites, spiced cauliflower wings, maple & sesame glaze, beetroot & ginger falafel, halloumi fries, toasted seeds, baked figs with whipped goat's cheese & walnuts, charred squash & toasted pine nuts, sweetcorn slaw, nocellara olives, flatbread (v) - 22.5

MUSSELS MARINIÈRE steamed with onion, white wine, cream & parsley & fries - 12

STARTERS & SMALL PLATES

SOUP OF THE DAY with sourdough- 8.5

POTTED HOT SMOKED SALMON, horseradish and beetroot relish, sourdough toast - 9.25

CRISPY SALT 'N' PEPPER SQUID, chilli mayonnaise (gif) - 9.75

PUMPKIN RAVIOLI, sage butter, roasted pumpkins, sauteed wild mushroom, crispy shallot & pumpkin seeds (v) - 9

PAN- FRIED SCALLOP, crispy pork belly, sweetcorn salsa, burnt apple puree & samphire - 12

SHIN OF BEEF RAGU toasted brioche, fried egg and Parmesan - 11.2

LARGE PLATES

BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS, garden peas & tartare sauce (gif) - 17.5

ROAST VENISON LOIN, sticky red cabbage, horseradish puree, fondant potato, rosemary jus, spiced seed granola - 24.5

SEARED SALMON FILLET spinach, leek gnocchi, crispy capers, saffron cream sauce - 21.5

PORK BELLY colcannon, black pudding croquette, cider sauce - 15.5

VEGAN BURGER, topped with Mozzarella in a loaded bun with chips (pb) -15.75

GRILLED BEEF BURGER, with cheese in a bun loaded with burger sauce, lettuce, tomato salsa & pickle with chips - 1

ADD BACON - 2

BBQ PORK RIBS, smoked beans, sweetcorn slaw, Koffmann's chips, bread & butter pickles

SPICED ROASTED CARROT & CARAMELISED RED ONION TARTIN with a vegan feta, chicory, apple & walnut salad (pb) - 15

SIDES

SAUTEÉD SAVOY CABBAGE pancetta, thyme & Parmesan crumbs - 4.5

CHIPS - 4.25 Add parmesan & truffle oil - 25p

DAUPHINOISE POTATO garlic & rosemary infused cream - 4.75

HOUSE SALAD: Baby leaf, beetroot & carrot salad, wholegrain mustard & balsamic dressing (pb/gif)- 4.75

Where possible we buy local! Our meat comes from Burtons in Saffron Walden, our bread is from Stir Bakery and our trout is from Chapel & Swan.

V (vegetarian) PB (plant based) GIF (gluten ingredients free)

If you have specific dietary requirements or require allergy information, please ask. Please be aware that food containing allergens is prepared and cooked in our kitchen. A discretionary 12.5% service charge may be added to your bill.

KIDS MENU

FISH & CHIPS with peas - 7.5
BEEF BURGER & CHIPS served plain. Ask to add cheese. - 7.75
CHICKEN GOUJONS with peas - 7
MACARONI CHEESE (v) - 6

WE CAN DO ALL OUR DISHES IN HALF SIZE KIDS PORTIONS

PUDDINGS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with custard (v/gif)- 7
ROASTED PLUM with cinnamon & orange, almond sabayon & amaretti - 8.5
CHOCOLATE & SALTED CARAMEL TART, caramel sauce (v) - 7
ULTIMATE SUNDAE: Brownie, Chantilly, chocolate sauce & wafer (v) - 8.75
TRIO OF ICE CREAM / SORBET, ask our team for the selection of flavours - 6
SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES with grapes, biscuits & chutney - 11

AFTER DINNER

AMERICANO	3	FLAT WHITE	3.1	AMARETTO	4.65	BAILEYS	5.3
BREAKFAST TEA	3.5	LATTE	3	COINTREAU	4.4	DOWS PORT	3.7
CAPPUCCINO	3	HOT CHOC	3	MARTELL VS	4.4	TOKAJI KATINKA-	8.2
ESPRESSO	2.4	HERBAL TEA	3.5			DESSERT WINE	

WHAT'S ON IN OCT

NEW MENU LAUNCH

STARTS 4TH OCT

You have it in your hand but we are sooooo excited to launch our new menu.

We are ready to get stuck in and work our way through from top to bottom!!

WEDNESDAY 18TH OCT

ITALIAN SUPPER CLUB

We will be exploring all things Italian and it will night will be hosted by our wine supplier Enotria & Coe.

You know the deal...5 courses and 5 drinks for £45pp.

HALLOWEEN

28th - 31st OCTOBER

Make us your pit stop on the night itself to get out of the cold and grab a handful of sweets or take part in our pumpkin carving over the weekend.

V (vegetarian) PB (plant based) GIF (gluten ingredients free)